
 

  

Hours are subject to change – please phone to check as 
other times maybe available if requested. 
 
We have an auto SMS reminder 2 days before your 
appointment. Please reply with “YES” to confirm. 
 
A home visit fee from $25 applies per person. Varies 
according to location. 

What You Need To Know! 

Our aim at Caj is to exceed all clients expectations in a 

dedicated professional caring environment.  

 

Cancelation Policy 

We understand that life gets very busy  so to asist you with 

your appointment a reminder SMS message with your date 

and time will be sent to your mobile 2 days before your 

appointment. Should you need to cancel your 

appointment it is very much appreciated if you could 

provide 48 hours notice, or a cancellation fee of 50% of 

your treatment cost may be incurred. This also applies to 

‘NO SHOW’. Thank You.  

 

We require a 50% deposit for long appointments, 

especially for first time visitors.  

 

Waiting List 

We have a waiting list available to put your name on; in 

the event of a cancellation we can allot you an 

appointment time. When making an appointment please 

as to be put on the list if we do not have the time you are 

after.  

  

ie rnet  

SALON OPENING TIMES 

MONDAY 
TUESDAY 
WEDNESDAY 
THURSDAY 
FRIDAY 
SATURDAY 
 

9.00 – 5.00 
9.00 – 6.00 
9.00 – 8.00 
9.00 – 7.00 LATER BY APP 
9.00 – 6.00 
8.00 – 2.00 LATER BY APP 

Hair 

Services 

6272 7089 
Shop 5b, 110 Main Road, Moonah 

Entry via Woolworths carpark off Charles street 
www.facebook.com/Caj.Hair.and.Beauty.Studio 

www.cajstudio.com 
www.instagram@cajhairandbeautystudio 

info@cajstudio.com.au 
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http://www.facebook.com/Caj.Hair.and.Beauty.Studio
http://www.cajstudio.com/
http://www.instagram@cajhairandbeautystudio
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Price per foil 
Per foil with colour 
½ head 
¾ head 
Full head 
Balayage                                    Varies, please call in for a quote 
 

*Extra charge for toner, see above 

Smoothing system * 
*This includes 3 take-home retail products  
De-frizz 
 
 
 
Bond Pro* 
*Receive 25% off take home hair care 

Kerasilk 
Dual senses 60 seconds 
IQ serums 
 

KERASILK SMOOTHING TREATMENTS 
Long Medium Short 

$420 
 

$101 
 
 
 

$35 
 

 
      $32 

   
 

$500 
 

$127 
 
 
 

$46 
 

 
$37 

 

$600 
 

$152 
 
 
 

$61 
 

$42 
from $7       

$16 
 

Medium Short Long OTHER TREATMENTS 

DEMI  Short Medium Long 

$58 
$27 

$63 
$32 
from 

$68 
$37 
$22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Note: All new clients are required to fill out an imdemnity 
form prior to all colour services in our salon, a patch/strand 
test may be required. 

BLOW-DRIES 

STYLING AND TRIMS 

Short Medium Long 

 
$78 
$105 
$126 

 
$94 

$115 
$141 

 

$7 
$4 

$126 
$141 
$162 

 

ELUMEN Short Medium Long 

Full head 
Per panel (3-4foils) 
 

*Extra charge if pre-lightening is required 
 

$68 $88 
  from $41 

$78 

We use and recommend Goldwell shampoo, conditioner 
and dual senses serums after our colours, to lock in and 
help maintain colour and prevent colour loss. 
 
 
 

Fringe or beard 
Crew cut or back and sides 
Under 12 
Under 17 
Dry cut 
Shampoo trim  
Shampoo trim and blow-dry 
Restyle (includes shampoo and blow-dry) 
Shampoo only 

$12 
$21 
$22 
$27 
$34 
$44 
$65 
$83 
$12 

HAIR UPS 

Basic childs braid* 
*Add shampoo if washed 

Glammour waves 
Formal 
Wedding 
 

$16 
 

$63 
$83 

$107 
 

Weddings must have a consultation before booking if you are 
not a client. 
We require you to have washed your hair the day before.  
10% discount when purchasing any 3 services; hair-up, make-
up, and nails. 
 
Home visits from $25 per person, depending on location. 
 

FOILS 

Demi 
Toner 
Extra application 

T-section 
Regrowth 
Global/full head 
Extra application 
Colour removal 
Pure Pigments colour enhancer              * additional   

PERMANENT  Short Medium Long 

$22 
$63 
$68
  

 
 
$73 
from 
from 

 
 
$83 
$22 
$51 
$10 

$190 
$30 

 

Short Medium Long BLEACH 

Full Head  
Panel (3-4 foils) 
 

$150 $170 
  from 

$107 

Roots 

Short Medium Long 

Blowdry 
Ghd 
This does Not include wash or dry 

Set 

$34 
$21 

$39 
$24 

$47 
From $26 

 

$34 

PERMING 

Note: All perm services include cut and blow-dry where 
required. 

Short Medium Long 

$105 
$95 
 

$120 $175 
 

From $210 

Perm 
Top 
Spiral 
 


