SALON OPENING TIMES

MONDAY 9.00 – 5.00 TUESDAY 9.00 – 6.00 WEDNESDAY 9.00 – 8.00

THURSDAY 9.00 - 7.00 Later by APP

FRIDAY 9.00 – 6.00

SATURDAY 8.00 – 2.00 LATER BY APP

Hours are subject to change – please phone to check as other times maybe available if requested.

We have an auto SMS reminder 2 days before your appointment. Please reply with "YES" to confirm.

A home visit fee from \$25 applies per person. Varies according to location.

GOLDWELL.





What You Need To Know!

Our aim at Caj is to exceed all clients expectations in a dedicated professional caring environment.

Cancelation Policy

We understand that life gets very busy so to asist you with your appointment a reminder SMS message with your date and time will be sent to your mobile 2 days before your appointment. Should you need to cancel your appointment it is very much appreciated if you could provide 48 hours notice, or a cancellation fee of 50% of your treatment cost may be incurred. This also applies to 'NO SHOW'. Thank You.

We require a 50% deposit for long appointments, especially for first time visitors.

Waiting List

We have a waiting list available to put your name on; in the event of a cancellation we can allot you an appointment time. When making an appointment please as to be put on the list if we do not have the time you are after.

February 2022







Hair Services



6272 7089

Note: All new clients are required to fill out an imdemnity form prior to all colour services in our salon, a patch/strand test may be required.

DEMI	Short	Medium	Long
Demi Toner Extra application	\$58 \$27	\$63 \$32 from	\$68 \$37 \$22
PERMANENT	Short	Medium	Long
T-section Regrowth	\$22 \$63		

Global/full head		\$68	\$73	\$83
Extra application			from	\$22
Colour removal			from	\$51
Pure Pigments co	lour enha	incer	* additio	nal \$10
BLEACH	Roots	Short	Medium	Long

BLEACH	Roots	Short	Medium	Long
Full Head Panel (3-4 foils)	\$107	\$150	\$170 from	\$190 \$30

FOILS	Short	Medium	Long
Price per foil			\$7
Per foil with colour			\$4
½ head	\$78	\$94	\$126
¾ head	\$105	\$115	\$141
Full head	\$126	\$141	\$162
Balayage	Varies, please call in for a quote		

^{*}Extra charge for toner, see above

ELUMEN	Short	Medium	Long
Full head Per panel (3-4foils)	\$68	\$78	\$88 from \$41

^{*}Extra charge if pre-lightening is required

We use and recommend Goldwell shampoo, conditioner and dual senses serums after our colours, to lock in and help maintain colour and prevent colour loss.

STYLING AND TRIMS	
Fringe or beard	\$12
Crew cut or back and sides	\$21
Under 12	\$22
Under 17	\$27
Dry cut	\$34
Shampoo trim	\$44
Shampoo trim and blow-dry	\$65
Restyle (includes shampoo and blow-dry)	\$83
Shampoo only	\$12

BLOW-DRIES	Short	Medium	Long
Blowdry Ghd This does Not include wash or dry	\$34 \$21	\$39 \$24	\$47 From \$26
Set			\$34

PERMING	Short	Medium	Long
Perm	\$105	\$120	\$175
Тор	\$95		
Spiral		Fro	m \$210

Note: All perm services include cut and blow-dry where required.



KERASILK SMOOTHING TREATMENTS				
	Short	Medium	Long	
Smoothing system * *This includes 3 take-home ret	\$420 ail produ	\$500 ucts	\$600	
De-frizz	\$101	\$127	\$152	
OTHER TREATMENTS	Short	Medium	Long	

OTHER TREATMENTS	Short	Medium	Long
Bond Pro*	\$35	\$46	\$61
*Receive 25% off take home ha	iir care		
Kerasilk			\$42
Dual senses 60 seconds	\$32	\$37	from \$7
IQ serums			\$16



HAIR UPS



Weddings must have a consultation before booking if you are not a client.

We require you to have washed your hair the day before. 10% discount when purchasing any 3 services; hair-up, makeup, and nails.

Home visits from \$25 per person, depending on location.